








PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL

BSCG 6246632927 2350489778 SURAJIT PAL BZYCL132 surajitp755@gmail.com

BSCG 6246893602 2351096395 AFRINA PARVEEN BZYCL132 www.afrinaparvin786@gmail

BSCG 6246892353 2351096712 FARIAD MOLLA BZYCL132 fariadmolla786@gmail.com

BSCG 6246921317 2351095260 ANIMESH SAHA BZYCL132 animeshsaha980@gmail.com

BSCG 6247099344 2352262443 REYAN SAMPANG RAI BZYCL132 reyansampangrai@gmail.com

BSCG 6246879499 2350489593 SABNAM KHATUN BZYCL132 sabnam0391@gmail.com

BSCG 6246881197 2350489660 ABU NOSOR MONDAL BZYCL132 1221nosor@gmail.com

BSCG 6245479828 2351671806 AMAN SINGH BZYCL132 amanm6946@gmail.com

BSCG 6246882072 2351672757 SUKESH KUMAR BZYCL132 kumarsukesh1223345@gmail.com

BSCG 6247034702 2351099250 SNIGDHA BISWAS BZYCL132 komal.murarka5900@gmail.com

BSCG 6245844968 2352289167 SRITY TIWARY BZYCL132 sritytiwary@gmail.com

BSCG 6245619054 2354358499 SIBGATULLA BZYCL132 sibgatulla42689@gmail.com

BSCG 6246305331 2354138787 ANISHA KUMARI BZYCL132 amak7655@gmail.com

BSCG 6246466335 2352287694 SHIBASISH BANERJEE BZYCL132 sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com

BSCG 6245650111 2350136873 SARMISTHA HIRA BZYCL132 sarmisthahira45@gmail.com

BSCG 6245386669 2350237689 SHAINA SUFYAN BZYCL132 shainasufyan@gmail.com

BSCG 6245692710 2350317275 PRIYA RAY BZYCL132 itsmepriyaray99@gmail.com

BSCG 6245508976 2351095969 QUEEN PARVIN BZYCL132 queenparvin18@gmail.com

BSCG 6245998475 2351917850 RANJANA RAJBHAR BZYCL132 ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com

BSCG 6246652031 2351996571 MADHURI CHAURSIYA BZYCL132 sunilchourasia42@gmail.com

BSCG 6246029014 2355137384 TITHI SARKAR BZYCL132 tithimonasarkar05@gmail.com

BSCG 6246959140 2351108834 PRASANT SHAW BZYCL132 prasantshaw123@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

ZOOLOGY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal                                                                                                                                                      

Date of Examination : 10/08/2024

http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/
mailto:sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com
mailto:ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com
mailto:sunilchourasia42@gmail.com
http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/


SL NO. PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL

1 BSCG 6246632927 2350489778 SURAJIT PAL BZYCL134 surajitp755@gmail.com

2 BSCG 6246893602 2351096395 AFRINA PARVEEN BZYCL134 www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com

3 BSCG 6246892353 2351096712 FARIAD MOLLA BZYCL134 fariadmolla786@gmail.com

4 BSCG 6246921317 2351095260 ANIMESH SAHA BZYCL134 animeshsaha980@gmail.com

5 BSCG 6247099344 2352262443 REYAN SAMPANG RAI BZYCL134 reyansampangrai@gmail.com

6 BSCG 6246879499 2350489593 SABNAM KHATUN BZYCL134 sabnam0391@gmail.com

7 BSCG 6246881197 2350489660 ABU NOSOR MONDAL BZYCL134 1221nosor@gmail.com

8 BSCG 6245479828 2351671806 AMAN SINGH BZYCL134 amanm6946@gmail.com

9 BSCG 6246882072 2351672757 SUKESH KUMAR BZYCL134 kumarsukesh1223345@gmail.com

10 BSCG 6247034702 2351099250 SNIGDHA BISWAS BZYCL134 komal.murarka5900@gmail.com

11 BSCG 6245844968 2352289167 SRITY TIWARY BZYCL134 sritytiwary@gmail.com

12 BSCG 6245619054 2354358499 SIBGATULLA BZYCL134 sibgatulla42689@gmail.com

13 BSCG 6246305331 2354138787 ANISHA KUMARI BZYCL134 amak7655@gmail.com

14 BSCG 6246466335 2352287694 SHIBASISH BANERJEE BZYCL134 sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com

15 BSCG 6245650111 2350136873 SARMISTHA HIRA BZYCL134 sarmisthahira45@gmail.com

16 BSCG 6245386669 2350237689 SHAINA SUFYAN BZYCL134 shainasufyan@gmail.com

17 BSCG 6245692710 2350317275 PRIYA RAY BZYCL134 itsmepriyaray99@gmail.com

18 BSCG 6245508976 2351095969 QUEEN PARVIN BZYCL134 queenparvin18@gmail.com

19 BSCG 6245998475 2351917850 RANJANA RAJBHAR BZYCL134 ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com

20 BSCG 6246652031 2351996571 MADHURI CHAURSIYA BZYCL134 sunilchourasia42@gmail.com

21 BSCG 6246029014 2355137384 TITHI SARKAR BZYCL134 tithimonasarkar05@gmail.com

22 BSCG 6246959140 2351108834 PRASANT SHAW BZYCL134 prasantshaw123@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

ZOOLOGY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal                                                                                                                                                               

Date of Examination : 10/08/2024

http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/
mailto:sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com
mailto:ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com
mailto:sunilchourasia42@gmail.com
http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/


SL NO. PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL

1 BSCG 6246632927 2350489778 SURAJIT PAL BBYCL132 surajitp755@gmail.com

2 BSCG 6246893602 2351096395 AFRINA PARVEEN BBYCL132 www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com

3 BSCG 6246892353 2351096712 FARIAD MOLLA BBYCL132 fariadmolla786@gmail.com

4 BSCG 6247036338 2354156939 LANMIPEM NGALUNG BBYCL132 lanmipemng@gmail.com

5 BSCG 6246921317 2351095260 ANIMESH SAHA BBYCL132 animeshsaha980@gmail.com

6 BSCG 6247099344 2352262443 REYAN SAMPANG RAI BBYCL132 reyansampangrai@gmail.com

7 BSCG 6246879499 2350489593 SABNAM KHATUN BBYCL132 sabnam0391@gmail.com

8 BSCG 6246881197 2350489660 ABU NOSOR MONDAL BBYCL132 1221nosor@gmail.com

9 BSCG 6245479828 2351671806 AMAN SINGH BBYCL132 amanm6946@gmail.com

10 BSCG 6245844968 2352289167 SRITY TIWARY BBYCL132 sritytiwary@gmail.com

11 BSCG 6245619054 2354358499 SIBGATULLA BBYCL132 sibgatulla42689@gmail.com

12 BSCG 6246305331 2354138787 ANISHA KUMARI BBYCL132 amak7655@gmail.com

13 BSCG 6246466335 2352287694 SHIBASISH BANERJEE BBYCL132 sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com

14 BSCG 6245650111 2350136873 SARMISTHA HIRA BBYCL132 sarmisthahira45@gmail.com

15 BSCG 6245692710 2350317275 PRIYA RAY BBYCL132 itsmepriyaray99@gmail.com

16 BSCG 6245508976 2351095969 QUEEN PARVIN BBYCL132 queenparvin18@gmail.com

17 BSCG 6245998475 2351917850 RANJANA RAJBHAR BBYCL132 ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com

18 BSCG 6246652031 2351996571 MADHURI CHAURSIYA BBYCL132 sunilchourasia42@gmail.com

19 BSCG 6246959140 2351108834 PRASANT SHAW BBYCL132 prasantshaw123@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 BOTANY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal                                                                                                                                                                                                

Date of Examination : 17/08/2024

http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/
mailto:sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com
mailto:ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com
mailto:sunilchourasia42@gmail.com


SL NO. PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL
1 BSCG 6246632927 2350489778 SURAJIT PAL BBYCL134 surajitp755@gmail.com
2 BSCG 6246893602 2351096395 AFRINA PARVEEN BBYCL134 www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com
3 BSCG 6246892353 2351096712 FARIAD MOLLA BBYCL134 fariadmolla786@gmail.com
4 BSCG 6246921317 2351095260 ANIMESH SAHA BBYCL134 animeshsaha980@gmail.com
5 BSCG 6247099344 2352262443 REYAN SAMPANG RAI BBYCL134 reyansampangrai@gmail.com
6 BSCG 6246879499 2350489593 SABNAM KHATUN BBYCL134 sabnam0391@gmail.com
7 BSCG 6246881197 2350489660 ABU NOSOR MONDAL BBYCL134 1221nosor@gmail.com
8 BSCG 6245479828 2351671806 AMAN SINGH BBYCL134 amanm6946@gmail.com
9 BSCG 6245844968 2352289167 SRITY TIWARY BBYCL134 sritytiwary@gmail.com

10 BSCG 6245619054 2354358499 SIBGATULLA BBYCL134 sibgatulla42689@gmail.com
11 BSCG 6246305331 2354138787 ANISHA KUMARI BBYCL134 amak7655@gmail.com
12 BSCG 6246466335 2352287694 SHIBASISH BANERJEE BBYCL134 sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com
13 BSCG 6245650111 2350136873 SARMISTHA HIRA BBYCL134 sarmisthahira45@gmail.com
14 BSCG 6245692710 2350317275 PRIYA RAY BBYCL134 itsmepriyaray99@gmail.com
15 BSCG 6245508976 2351095969 QUEEN PARVIN BBYCL134 queenparvin18@gmail.com
16 BSCG 6245998475 2351917850 RANJANA RAJBHAR BBYCL134 ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com
17 BSCG 6246652031 2351996571 MADHURI CHAURSIYA BBYCL134 sunilchourasia42@gmail.com
18 BSCG 6246959140 2351108834 PRASANT SHAW BBYCL134 prasantshaw123@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 BOTANY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal                                                                                                                                                                     

Date of Examination : 18/08/2024

http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/
mailto:sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com
mailto:ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com
mailto:sunilchourasia42@gmail.com


SL NO. PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL

1 BSCG 6247056052 2352022709 KAVITA KUMARI BPHCL132 aritrathakur99@gmail.com

2 BSCG 6245431673 2352287668 ALOK SINGH BPHCL132 alokrajput130@gmail.com

3 BSCG 6245404339 2350542379 RAHUL CHAUDHARY BPHCL132 rc2919934@gmail.com

4 BSCG 6245660129 2351665779 SOUMYADARSHAN DAS BPHCL132 das9.soumyadarshan@gmail.com

5 BSCG 6245756053 2351098818 SOHEL BAGWAN BPHCL132 bagwansohel8910@gmail.com

6 BSCG 6247039744 2352261560 AMAN KUMAR SAH BPHCL132 amankumarsahdmr@gmail.com

7 BSCG 6246882072 2351672757 SUKESH KUMAR BPHCL132 kumarsukesh1223345@gmail.com

8 BSCG 6245566954 2353424976 AMAN MISHRA BPHCL132 amanmishra.16.am@gmail.com

9 BSCG 6245386669 2350237689 SHAINA SUFYAN BPHCL132 shainasufyan@gmail.com

10 BSCG 6246029014 2355137384 TITHI SARKAR BPHCL132 tithimonasarkar05@gmail.com

11 BSCG 6246921239 2351107648 NIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA BPHCL132 ng7203331@gmail.com

12 BSCG 6245565344 2351672124 DHIRAJ YADAV BPHCL132 dhirajyadav8274@gmail.com

13 BSCG 6245979992 2352407064 SAGAR PRASAD BPHCL132 sagarprasad141@gmail.com

14 BSCG 6246862279 2353056956 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW BPHCL132 shawrohit319@gmail.com

15 BSCG 6246749817 2353845152 ABHIJIT RAJBHAR BPHCL132 rajbharabhijit01@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 PHYSICS PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Shibpur Dinobundhoo Institution(College)

Address: 412, 1, GT Rd S, Kazipada, Shibpur, Howrah, West Bengal 711102                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Date of Examination : 25/08/2024

http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/
mailto:sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com


SL NO. PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL

1 BSCG 6247056052 2352022709 KAVITA KUMARI BPHCL134 aritrathakur99@gmail.com

2 BSCG 6245431673 2352287668 ALOK SINGH BPHCL134 alokrajput130@gmail.com

3 BSCG 6245404339 2350542379 RAHUL CHAUDHARY BPHCL134 rc2919934@gmail.com

4 BSCG 6245660129 2351665779 SOUMYADARSHAN DAS BPHCL134 das9.soumyadarshan@gmail.com

5 BSCG 6245756053 2351098818 SOHEL BAGWAN BPHCL134 bagwansohel8910@gmail.com

6 BSCG 6247039744 2352261560 AMAN KUMAR SAH BPHCL134 amankumarsahdmr@gmail.com

7 BSCG 6246882072 2351672757 SUKESH KUMAR BPHCL134 kumarsukesh1223345@gmail.com

8 BSCG 6245566954 2353424976 AMAN MISHRA BPHCL134 amanmishra.16.am@gmail.com

9 BSCG 6245386669 2350237689 SHAINA SUFYAN BPHCL134 shainasufyan@gmail.com

10 BSCG 6246029014 2355137384 TITHI SARKAR BPHCL134 tithimonasarkar05@gmail.com

11 BSCG 6246921239 2351107648 NIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA BPHCL134 ng7203331@gmail.com

12 BSCG 6245565344 2351672124 DHIRAJ YADAV BPHCL134 dhirajyadav8274@gmail.com

13 BSCG 6245979992 2352407064 SAGAR PRASAD BPHCL134 sagarprasad141@gmail.com

14 BSCG 6246862279 2353056956 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW BPHCL134 shawrohit319@gmail.com

15 BSCG 6246749817 2353845152 ABHIJIT RAJBHAR BPHCL134 rajbharabhijit01@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 PHYSICS PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Shibpur Dinobundhoo Institution(College)

Address: 412, 1, GT Rd S, Kazipada, Shibpur, Howrah, West Bengal 711102                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Date of Examination : 24/08/2024

http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/
mailto:sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com


SL NO. PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL
1 BSCG 6246632927 2350489778 SURAJIT PAL BCHCL132 surajitp755@gmail.com

2 BSCG 6247056052 2352022709 KAVITA KUMARI BCHCL132 aritrathakur99@gmail.com

3 BSCG 6246893602 2351096395 AFRINA PARVEEN BCHCL132 www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com

4 BSCG 6246892353 2351096712 FARIAD MOLLA BCHCL132 fariadmolla786@gmail.com

5 BSCG 6245431673 2352287668 ALOK SINGH BCHCL132 alokrajput130@gmail.com

6 BSCG 6246921317 2351095260 ANIMESH SAHA BCHCL132 animeshsaha980@gmail.com

7 BSCG 6246879499 2350489593 SABNAM KHATUN BCHCL132 sabnam0391@gmail.com

8 BSCG 6246881197 2350489660 ABU NOSOR MONDAL BCHCL132 1221nosor@gmail.com

9 BSCG 6245756053 2351098818 SOHEL BAGWAN BCHCL132 bagwansohel8910@gmail.com

10 BSCG 6247039744 2352261560 AMAN KUMAR SAH BCHCL132 amankumarsahdmr@gmail.com

11 BSCG 6245479828 2351671806 AMAN SINGH BCHCL132 amanm6946@gmail.com

12 BSCG 6246882072 2351672757 SUKESH KUMAR BCHCL132 kumarsukesh1223345@gmail.com

13 BSCG 6247034702 2351099250 SNIGDHA BISWAS BCHCL132 komal.murarka5900@gmail.com

14 BSCG 6245566954 2353424976 AMAN MISHRA BCHCL132 amanmishra.16.am@gmail.com

15 BSCG 6245619054 2354358499 SIBGATULLA BCHCL132 sibgatulla42689@gmail.com

16 BSCG 6246305331 2354138787 ANISHA KUMARI BCHCL132 amak7655@gmail.com

17 BSCG 6245386669 2350237689 SHAINA SUFYAN BCHCL132 shainasufyan@gmail.com

18 BSCG 6245508976 2351095969 QUEEN PARVIN BCHCL132 queenparvin18@gmail.com

19 BSCG 6245998475 2351917850 RANJANA RAJBHAR BCHCL132 ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com

20 BSCG 6246029014 2355137384 TITHI SARKAR BCHCL132 tithimonasarkar05@gmail.com

21 BSCG 6246959140 2351108834 PRASANT SHAW BCHCL132 prasantshaw123@gmail.com

22 BSCG 6246921239 2351107648 NIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA BCHCL132 ng7203331@gmail.com

23 BSCG 6245565344 2351672124 DHIRAJ YADAV BCHCL132 dhirajyadav8274@gmail.com

24 BSCG 6245979992 2352407064 SAGAR PRASAD BCHCL132 sagarprasad141@gmail.com

25 BSCG 6246862279 2353056956 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW BCHCL132 shawrohit319@gmail.com

26 BSCG 6246749817 2353845152 ABHIJIT RAJBHAR BCHCL132 rajbharabhijit01@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Shibpur Dinobundhoo Institution(College)

Address: 412, 1, GT Rd S, Kazipada, Shibpur, Howrah, West Bengal 711102                                                                                                                                                                            

Date of Examination : 31/08/2024

http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/
mailto:sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com
mailto:ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com
mailto:sunilchourasia42@gmail.com
http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/


SL NO. PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE EMAIL
1 BSCG 6246632927 2350489778 SURAJIT PAL BCHCL134 surajitp755@gmail.com

2 BSCG 6247056052 2352022709 KAVITA KUMARI BCHCL134 aritrathakur99@gmail.com

3 BSCG 6246893602 2351096395 AFRINA PARVEEN BCHCL134 www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com

4 BSCG 6246892353 2351096712 FARIAD MOLLA BCHCL134 fariadmolla786@gmail.com

5 BSCG 6245431673 2352287668 ALOK SINGH BCHCL134 alokrajput130@gmail.com

6 BSCG 6246921317 2351095260 ANIMESH SAHA BCHCL134 animeshsaha980@gmail.com

7 BSCG 6246879499 2350489593 SABNAM KHATUN BCHCL134 sabnam0391@gmail.com

8 BSCG 6246881197 2350489660 ABU NOSOR MONDAL BCHCL134 1221nosor@gmail.com

9 BSCG 6245756053 2351098818 SOHEL BAGWAN BCHCL134 bagwansohel8910@gmail.com

10 BSCG 6247039744 2352261560 AMAN KUMAR SAH BCHCL134 amankumarsahdmr@gmail.com

11 BSCG 6245479828 2351671806 AMAN SINGH BCHCL134 amanm6946@gmail.com

12 BSCG 6246882072 2351672757 SUKESH KUMAR BCHCL134 kumarsukesh1223345@gmail.com

13 BSCG 6247034702 2351099250 SNIGDHA BISWAS BCHCL134 komal.murarka5900@gmail.com

14 BSCG 6245566954 2353424976 AMAN MISHRA BCHCL134 amanmishra.16.am@gmail.com

15 BSCG 6245619054 2354358499 SIBGATULLA BCHCL134 sibgatulla42689@gmail.com

16 BSCG 6246305331 2354138787 ANISHA KUMARI BCHCL134 amak7655@gmail.com

17 BSCG 6245386669 2350237689 SHAINA SUFYAN BCHCL134 shainasufyan@gmail.com

18 BSCG 6245508976 2351095969 QUEEN PARVIN BCHCL134 queenparvin18@gmail.com

19 BSCG 6245998475 2351917850 RANJANA RAJBHAR BCHCL134 ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com

20 BSCG 6246029014 2355137384 TITHI SARKAR BCHCL134 tithimonasarkar05@gmail.com

21 BSCG 6246959140 2351108834 PRASANT SHAW BCHCL134 prasantshaw123@gmail.com

22 BSCG 6246921239 2351107648 NIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA BCHCL134 ng7203331@gmail.com

23 BSCG 6245565344 2351672124 DHIRAJ YADAV BCHCL134 dhirajyadav8274@gmail.com

24 BSCG 6245979992 2352407064 SAGAR PRASAD BCHCL134 sagarprasad141@gmail.com

25 BSCG 6246862279 2353056956 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW BCHCL134 shawrohit319@gmail.com

26 BSCG 6246749817 2353845152 ABHIJIT RAJBHAR BCHCL134 rajbharabhijit01@gmail.com

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION STUDENTS LIST

Practical Examination will be Held at : Shibpur Dinobundhoo Institution(College)

Address: 412, 1, GT Rd S, Kazipada, Shibpur, Howrah, West Bengal 711102                                                                                                                                                                                 

Date of Examination : 01/09/2024

http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/
mailto:sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com
mailto:ranjanarajbhar525@gmail.com
mailto:sunilchourasia42@gmail.com
http://www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com/

